February 7, 1986
N REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO LA FLE

William J. Lavelle
Attorney at Law

2310 Grant- Building
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

A~-00102471, F. 1, Am-K - Application of Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc.

Dear Sir:

The application of Pitt-Ohio Expreds, Inc. has been captioned
as attached and will be submitted for review provided no protests are
filed on or before March 3, 1986. 1If protests are filed, you will be
advised as to further procedure.

You are further advised that the above. application will be
published in the Pennsylvania Bulletin of February 8, 1986.

Very truly yours,

David Ehrhart
Supervisor - Application Section
Bureau of Transportation

DE:RP:rs

cc:  Applicant
26th & A.V.R.R.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

DOCKETED

APPLICATION DOCKET
FEB 10 1986

ENTRY N........ Ni/

.........................

DOCUMENT

FOLDER




A-00102471, Folder 1, Am-K PITT-OHIO EXPRESS, INC. (26th & A.V.R.R.,
Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, Panngylvania 15222}, a corporation of the
Commonwealth -of Pennsylvania, ianter aiia - property for Sherwin-Davis, - - --
Inc,, from its facilities in the county of Allegheny, to points in
Pennsylvania, and vice versa; subject to the following conditions: That

oo right, power or privilege is granted to transport commodities in

bulk; and That no right, power or privilege is granted tc transport
household goods and office furniture, in use: S0 AS TO PERMIT the
transportation of property (except commodities in bulk, and household

goods and office furniture in use) for E. I. Dupont de Nemours and R
Company from points in the county of Allegheny to points In the counties

of Bedford, Blailr, Cambria, Clearfield, Huntingden, Indiazna and Somerset,
and vice versa, Attorney: William J. Lavelle, 2310 Grant Building,
Pittsburgh, Peansylvania 15219.
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PENNSYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTLLETY COMM1IS5S510N

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRLER APPLICATLONS

FEB 8 1986

DATE SERVICE

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION
COMMON CARRIER
JANUARY 1986

A~-00102471
Fl 1
Am-K

Application of Pitt-Ohio Expresa, Inc., a corporation of the Commonwealth

of Pennsylvania, for amendment to its common carrier certificate, which
grants the right, inter alia, to transport, by motor vehicle, property

for Sherwin-Davis, Inc., from its facilities in the county of Allegheny,

to points in Pennsylvania, and vice versa; subject to the following
conditions: That no right, power or privilege is granted to transport
commoditiea in bulk; and That no right, power or privilege is granted

to transport household goods and office furniture, in use: SO AS TO

PERMIT the transportation of property (except commodities in bulk,

‘and household goods and office furniture in use) for E. I. Dupont de Nemours
and Company from points in the county of Allegheny to points in the
counties of Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Clearfield Huntingdon, Indiana
and Somerset, and vice versa.

MW :nm
1/28/86

Application received: 1/21/86
Application docketed: 1/24/86

| DOCKEE&PET 1
/U H . | DOCUMENT | FEB 101386
FGE'EER ) ENTRY No......oon y\,

unl

MAR 31986

Protests due on No Hearings

Protests due on Hearings - (5 days prior to date of hearing)

Notice of the above application was mailed to all certificate
holders and railroad companies in the service area as noted above.




PUC-240 . e
PENNSYL\/_A| NIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
. RECEIPT .
The addressee named hereunder has paid Pennsyivania Public Utility Commission for the following bill, subject to final collaction of check or money order
tendered for such payment.
4
Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc. O — —pobruary 27, 1986 -
26th & A.V.R.R.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
: ——===n| R 118330 A
~ - — u 3
MARO 3 1986
-
In re application of Pitt-Ohlo Express, Inc.
A~00102471, F.l, AM=Keveceavcenrssass53125.00
Revenus account _01780=-17601=102 ( ck) I £,
ck 3257 _ .. $125.00 Corency / C. Joseph Meiginger

For Depariment of Revenue

Utility account 50: 26 4




